ROUTE 293 ADULT FARES

ZONE LIMITS

OUTER (ORANGE)

WIMBLEDON 1 or SUTTON L.T. Garage 99
TO SPARROW FARM ROAD 11

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carriedfree.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
09.30-15.59

09.30-15.59 19.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

\$ PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Oncessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at the child fare, between MORDEN STATION and EPSOM CLOCK TOWER ONLY, during the permitted periods:—

ODAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

OS.30-23.59

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
5p at all times.

	L.T. Gara	Ange/ 1	Rose 2+				Garage 2														9	Return tickets issued by London Country Bus Services Ltd. over sections common with this route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on London Transport vehicles.						
	SUTTON L.7.	SUTTON The	HELIER The Rose	MIDDLETON ROAD 3	•		L.T.		age int lo.											ι								
	10	S SUTT							I WIMBLEDON St. Georges Road I																			
t	ΙÓ	10	ST. T	Ä	₽.		¥		2	IO TRINITY ROAD 2																		
	20	10	10	Ē	M	10		,	10	10	sol	JTH \	WIME	BLED	ON S	tatio	3											
١	20	20	10														•											
t	20	20	20	10	10		20		5	20	20	10	10	MOI	RDEN	Stat	ion S	;										
-	20	20	20	20	10		20	-	6	20	20	20	10	10	MOI	RDEN	sou	TH S	tatio	n 6								
	20	20	20	20	20		20		7	20	20	20	20	10	10	CEN	TRAI	L RO	AD G	eorge	Inn	or RUTLAND DRIVE 7						
t	20	_			20	1	20		8				20	20	01	10	TU	OR	DRIY	DRIVE The Woodstock 8								
1	20)(7	20		20		9) ()	20	20	20	10	10	ST.	ANTHONY'S HOSPITAL 9									
	20	4			20		20	}	10	4			20	20	20	20	10	10	NO	RTH (CHE	MM Queen Victoria 10						
ŀ	20	20	20	20	20		20	上	П	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	10	10	SPA	RRO	W FARM ROAD 11						
	35	35	35	35	35		35		12	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	25	25	15	PAI	RK AVENUE EAST 12						
	45	45	45	45	45		45		13	45	45	45	45	45	45	45	35	35	25	25	15	EWELL Spring Hotel 13						
t	52	52	52	52	52	1	52		14	52	52	52	52	52	52	52	47	45	37	35	25	12 MONGERS LANE 14						
	60	60	60	60	60		60		15	60	60	60	60	60	60	60	58	50	48	40	35	23 12 EPSOM Kings Arms 15						
1	65	65	65	65	65		65		16	65	65	65	65	65	65	65	65	60	60	52	40	32 23 12 EPSOM Clock Tower 16						

4 20 10 10 MERTON LT Garage 4

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (ADULT)

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all times.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following times,

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 15.59 19.00 - 23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 23.59

ROUTE **293** CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 and under 16 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are carried at the fares shown, which apply at all times

	at all times.	pply at	hich a	own. w	ares sh	at the	arried	arec										· ~				7 ‡	e/	Garage 9
																	Stage Point No.	MERTON L.T. Garage	4		MIDDLETON ROAD 3	ST. HELIER The Rose	SUTTON The Angel	SUTTON L.T. Garage
									ı	load	ges F	Geor.	St.	EDON	MBL	wı	1	10	AD		S.	포	SUT	5
												D 2	ROA	NITY	TRI	5	2	Æ	2		DLE.	ST.	5	5
								n 3	tatio	ON S	BLED	WIM	JTH V	soi	5	5	3	5	CENTRAL ROAD		₹	5	5	5
										D 4	ROA	RSET	DO	5	5	5	4	5	E CE	į	5	5	5	5
									on 5	Stati	DEN	MOR	5		_		5	5	5	1		_		5
						n 6	tatio	ITH S	ı sol	RDE	MO	5	5		5	l	6	5	5			5		5
	DRIVE 7	ND D	JTLA	or R i	inn	eorg	AD G	L RO	ITRA	CE	5	5	5				7	5	5	⊥				5
			k 8	odsto	Woo	The	RIV	OR I	TU	5		_			_			5	5			_		5
			AL 9	SPIT	'S H(ION	ANTI	ST.	5	5		5			5		•	5	5			5		5
	oria 10	Victor	een '	M Qu	HEA	RTH (NO	5	5	5							10	5	5					5
	D 11	ROAD	RM F	W FA	RRO	SP/	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	П	5	5	T	5	5	5	5
	AST 12	E EAS	ENU	K AV	PAF	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12		12	12	12	12
	ng Hotel 13	Spring	ELL S	EW	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	13	12	12	1	12	12	12	12
	RS LANE 14	NGER	MO	6	12	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	14	20	18		18	18	18	18
s 15	SOM Kings Arms &	EPS	6	12	18	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	15	20	20	:	20	20	20	20
Tower 16	EPSOM Clock To	6	12	16	20	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	16	25	25	<u> </u> :	25	25	25	25
	SOM Kings Arms	EPS	6	12	18	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	15	20	20	;	20	20	20	20

(L.T. Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (CHILD)

4 5 5 5 MERTON L.T. Garage 4